## Sponsorship Opportunities



## We offer several!

**Race Team Coats**: Your company's logo will be featured on the back of our Race Team coats. Our Race Team trains at Discovery on weekends and occasionally during the week. Additionally, our Race Team participates in races throughout Montana, South Dakota, and Wyoming, ensuring visibility of your logo in the lift lines at Discovery and beyond.

**Prominent Banner Display**: Your logo will be displayed on a banner located outside the Ski Team Building at the base of the Anaconda lift at Discovery Ski Area. This prime location ensures that hundreds, if not thousands, of people skiing at Discovery will see your logo during the ski season.

**Online Visibility**: We will showcase your logo on our organization's website, which receives significant traffic from individuals interested in skiing and youth development programs. This digital exposure will allow you to reach a broader audience and increase brand recognition.

**Community Engagement**: Aligning your brand with our nonprofit organization demonstrates your commitment to the youth of Southwestern Montana and promotes the development of future leaders in our community. Your sponsorship will have a positive impact on the lives of these young individuals. DSEF offers three sponsorship levels: Gold, Silver, and Bronze, each with their respective benefits.

Level	Amount	Benefits
Gold	Yr. 1 = \$10,000	<ul> <li>Your logo will be on the 1st tier of the Race Team coats.</li> </ul>
	Yr. $2 = $ \$ 2,000	<ul> <li>Your logo will be on the Race Building banner.</li> </ul>
	Yr. $3 = $ \$ 2,000	<ul> <li>Your logo will be on DSEF's website with a link.</li> </ul>
	Yr. 4 = \$ 2,000	
Silver	Yr. 1 = \$ 5,000	<ul> <li>Your logo will be on the 2cd tier of the Race Team coats.</li> </ul>
	Yr. 2 = \$ 1,000	<ul> <li>Your logo will be on the Race Building banner.</li> </ul>
	Yr. 3 = \$ 1,000	<ul> <li>Your logo will be on DSEF's website with a link.</li> </ul>
	Yr. 4 = \$ 1,000	
Bronze	\$500 per year	<ul> <li>Your logo will be on the Race Building banner.</li> </ul>
		<ul> <li>Your logo will be on DSEF's website with a link.</li> </ul>

If you are interested in joining our cause or have questions, please contact Sarah Luebke (406) 696-2130.